Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

502100200401990

502100320401990

502100400401990

WLL
ton

3.2

Jaw width
mm

0-40

0-40

5-40

Multi-Directional Clamp

Product information

Multi-directional clamp is suitable for lifting, transporting, suspending, lateral pulling and turning over steel plates and materials in various
shapes throughout civil engineering, construction, iron and steel, shipbuilding, and steel plate working industries. They are also ideal for

hanging hoists and for the pulling of various materials as an anchor point.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 13155

AS 4991
A B Cc D E F G H |
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
0-40 203 170 32 150 20 61 235-280 90
0-40 226 190 36 150 27 76 260-305 100
5-40 250 205 45 150 33 86 290-325 120

35

28

30

mm

73

88

93

132

132

132

Weight
(kg)

4.3
8.2

10



Blueprint




	Multi-Directional Clamp
	Blueprint


