

## **Multi-Directional Clamp**

## Product information



Multi-directional clamp is suitable for lifting, transporting, suspending, lateral pulling and turning over steel plates and materials in various shapes throughout civil engineering, construction, iron and steel, shipbuilding, and steel plate working industries. They are also ideal for hanging hoists and for the pulling of various materials as an anchor point.

Marking: According to standard Standard: EN 13155 AS 4991

Part Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	H mm	l mm	J mm	K mm	L mm	Weight (kg)
502100200401990	2	0-40	0-40	203	170	32	150	20	61	235-280	90	35	73	132	4.3
502100320401990	3.2	0-40	0-40	226	190	36	150	27	76	260-305	100	28	88	132	8.2
502100400401990	4	5-40	5-40	250	205	45	150	33	86	290-325	120	30	93	132	10

## Blueprint

